PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4886035

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FEI-HSIN TSAI	03/26/2018
SHU-TZU LAI	03/26/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NEWMAX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 37, JIA DONG RD., WAI PU DIST.,	
City:	TAI-CHUNG CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15936417

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)236-6060

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4152304343

Email: uspto@brucestone.us **Correspondent Name:** JOSEPH BRUCE

Address Line 1: 8888 KEYSTONE CROSSING

Address Line 2: **SUITE 1300**

Address Line 4: INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46240

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KGC-PA320	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSEPH A. BRUCE	
SIGNATURE:	/Joseph A. Bruce/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/28/2018	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=KGC-PA320_KGC-PA320_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 045364 FRAME: 0600 504839298

ASSIGNMENT DEED

RECORDED: 03/28/2018

PATENT REEL: 045364 FRAME: 0601